
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE 
MEGHALAYA          SHILLONG 

 

NOTICE  
 

   Reference this office Short Notice Inviting Tender 

issued vide Memo No.  MS/XIV-366/98-99/Vol. II/124 dt. 06.06.2014. Some vehicles 

have been added. The date and time of Receipt/ opening of the tender is hereby 

extended upto 1200 hrs of 22.07.2014 and opened at 1330 hrs on the same day.  

 

 
Sd/- 

Asstt Inspector General of Police (A) 
Meghalaya, Shillong. 

Memo No. MS/XIV-366/98-99/Vol. IV/127                    Dated Shillong the 3rd July, 2014. 
Copy to :- 

1. The Director of Information and Public Relation Meghalaya, Shillong for 
publishing in two local daily English Newspapers. 
 

2. The Director, Printing and Stationery Meghalaya, Shillong with a request to print 
the same in the next issue of Meghalaya Gazetted. 

 
3. The Superintendent of Police (SCRB), Meghalaya, Shillong for hosting the same 

on the Public Web-site. 
 

4. The Addl. Superintendent of Police I/c Central Workshop, Bishnupur with ref. to 
L/ No. MLP/CWS/COND/14/120 dt. 24.06.2014 for favour of information. 

 
5. Reserve Officer of Police Headquarters Meghalaya, Shillong for information and 

necessary action. 
 

 
 
 

Asstt Inspector General of Police (A) 
Meghalaya, Shillong. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANNEXURE - A 
 
 

Sl. No Vehicle No. Type of Vehicle Location 

1. ML-02-0002 Ambulance Shillong 

2. ML-02-1053 P/Jeep Tura 

3. ML-02-1048 P/Jeep Tura 

4. ML-02-2625 M/Cycle (Yamaha) Baghmara 

5. ML-02-2641 M/Cycle (Yamaha Gladiator) Baghmara 

6. ML-05D-1173 Amb (BP) Shillong 

7. ML-02-2630 Tata 407 Tura 

8. ML-02-0390 Tata Truck Shillong 

9. ML-02-1528 Gypsy Jowai 

10. ML-02-2627 Invader Shillong (CWS) 

11. ML-02-2633 Gypsy Shillong (CWS) 

12. ML-02-0066 Jeep -do- 

13. ML-02-0347 Jeep -do- 

14. ML-02-0050 Jeep -do- 

15. ML-02-0009 Ambassador -do- 

16. ML-02-0004 Ambassador -do- 

17. ML-02-0444 Ambassador -do- 

19. ML-02-0501 Ambassador -do- 

20. ML-02-0443 Gypsy -do- 

21. ML-02-2830 Tata 407 -do- 

  
 


